
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIt CORPORATION TIMITED
(NAGPUR METRO RAIL PROJECT)

Date: 07.04.2025

The schedule of submission of above Tender is revised as under: -

o1 l.i
ndra Ramtekkar)

Executive Director (Procurement)
Maha-Metro, Nagpur

s.
N.

Event As per Conigendum-lV Revised as per Corrigendum-V

1 Documents
Sale

on Documents can be downloaded
from 16.00 hrc. On 3010112025 to
16.00 Hrs. on 211O412025 lrom
Maharashtra government E-Tender
Portal i.e.

https://mahatenders. qov.ln

Documents can be downloaded
from 16.00 hrs. On 3010112025 lo
16.00 Hrs. on O710512O25 lrom
Maharashtra government E-Tender
Portal i.e.

https ://mahatenders.qov. i n

2 Date & Time of
submission of
Tender

Online submission shall start from
11.00 Hrs. on D,t. 08/0tU2025 up till
16.00 Hrs. on DL 2llo4l2o25 on
Maharashtra government E-Tender
Portal.

3 Date & Tlme of
Opening of
Technical bid

On DL 221042025 after 16.30
Hours in Procurement Department,
1st Floor, "Metro Bhawan" East High
Court Road (VlP Road), Near
Dikshabhoomi, Ramdaspeth,
Nagpur - 440010.

On Dt 08/05/2025 after 16.30
Hours in Procurement
Department, 1st Floor, "Metro

Bhawan' East High Court Road
(VlP Road), Near Dikshabhoomi.
Ramdaspeth, Nagpur - 440010.

NAGPUR METRO

Corriqendum-V

Name of Work: Facility Management Services (FMS) for 19 Stations, Hingna Depot and 12
Trainsets of Line-2 of Nagpur Metro Rail Project for providing the following: (a)
Mechanized Housekeeping, Cleaning Service (b) Ticketing (TOM/EFO) Services
(c) Security Services for the period of 03 (Three) years.

@S! .: NIO&t$-322024da\ed22.01.2025.

Online submission shall start from
11.00 Hrs. on Dt. 23/0{2025 up till
16.00 Hrs. on Dt. 07/05/2025 on
Maharashtra governmenl E-Tender
Portal.


